Accessories4Options
 RLT – Remote Laser Transmitter
(for Indoor Applications only)
 WG – Wire Guard
     LX –  Laser activation of manual test via handheld
remote control transmitter, RLT (sold
separately), (for Indoor Applications only).
     LS – Less Self-Test of Lamps.
     TD – Time Delay 15 min.
Ni-Cad: 10°F to 113°F (-12°C to 45°C)
65X6N12W6 Ni-Cad 6 12 none White  MR16 6 Watt
65X6N18W9 Ni-Cad 6 18 none White  MR16 9 Watt
65X6N24W6 Ni-Cad 6 24 12W White  MR16 6 Watt
65X6N24W12 Ni-Cad 6 24 none White  MR16 12 Watt
Ni-Cad with Heater: -40°F to 113°F (-40°C to 45°C)
65X6N12W6CW Ni-Cad 6 12 none White  MR16 6 Watt
65X6N18W9CW Ni-Cad 6 18 none White  MR16 9 Watt
65X6N24W12CW3  Ni-Cad 6 24 none White  MR16 12 Watt
Footnotes
1    Housing includes Top Cover and Backplate. Lens
is Clear Lexan® and Inside Cover is Gray.
2    For black finish substitute "W" in catalog number